
XXXth World Championship Tournament 
July 14 - 22. 1979 

BERLIN, GERMANY 

 LADIES  
  Single GRAND
PL NAME  70m 60m 50m 30m FITA TOTAL
1 KIM JIN HO COR 298/1 323/2 305/2 343/3 1269/1 2507
  276/12 320/2 299/8 343/3 1238/2 
  574/3 643/1 604/1 686/1  
2 ADAMS JUDI USA 292/6 308/8 281/15 337/7 1218/7 2470
  285/4 315/4 306/2 346/1 1252/1 
  577/1 623/3 587/7 683/2  
3 TOY CAROLE MARY AUS 282/16 305/13 302/3 332/13 1221/6 2443
  292/1 312/5 298/9 320/39 1222/6 
  574/4 617/5 600/4 652/24  
4 FUJITA MASAKO JPN 276/22 308/9 297/4 340/5 1221/5 2441
  277/10 308/9 300/7 335/6 1220/7 
  553/15 616/7 597/5 675/3  
5 DONOVAN TERRY EVA AUS 284/13 293/33 288/10 338/6 1203/9 2440
  289/2 320/1 301/4 327/19 1237/4 
  573/6 613/9 589/6 665/9  
6 CAPETTA FRANCA ITA 274/23 299/24 296/5 336/9 1205/8 2435
  281/7 311/6 305/3 333/8 1230/5 
  555/12 610/12 601/2 669/4  
7 HWANG SOOK ZOO COR 289/8 306/11 308/1 334/11 1237/4 2420
  251/38 307/10 293/12 332/10 1183/11 
  540/21 613/8 601/3 666/7  
8 AN JEA-SOON COR 269/31 317/4 265/36 325/24 1176/23 2414
  285/5 311/7 307/1 335/5 1238/3 
  554/13 628/2 572/12 660/12  
9 WILLCOX SUE GBR 298/2 310/7 285/11 346/1 1239/3 2406
  279/9 297/21 272/33 319/41 1167/19 
  577/2 607/13 557/17 665/10  
10 STROER INGEBORG GER 286/10 303/16 294/8 320/:B 1203/10 2404
  280/8 299/19 288/16 334/7 1201/9 
  566/7 602/17 582/9 654/21  
11 FENWICK RACHEL GBR 288/9 299/25 275/20 330/16 1192/17 2401
  286/3 303/13 293/11 327/17 1209/8 
  574/5 602/18 568/14 657/18  
12 BAZIN MARIE - JOSE FRA 276/21 313/5 271/26 334/12 1194/15 2379
  274/13 303/12 282/20 326/20 1185/10 
  550/17 616/6 553/22 660/13  
13 FLORIS CARRY HOL 270/29 310/6 294/9 324/26 1198/14 2372
  257/30 301/15 283/19 333/9 1174/17 
  527/27 611/11 577/11 657/17  
14 BERG MARIANNE DEN 289/7 297/27 274/21 334/10 1194/16 2371
  262/21 316/3 275/27 324/27 1177/13 
  551/16 613/10 549/24 658/15  
15 BERGLUND ANNA LISA SWE 273/26 299/22 277/19 337/7 1186/19 2367
  273/15 290/34 289/14 329/15 1181/12 
  546/20 589/31 566/15 666/8  
16 FELDT LEAH MARGARET AUS 284/12 302/17 285/12 329/19 1200/11 2365



  274/14 302/14 271/36 318/44 1165/22 
  558/9 604/14 556/20 647/29  
17 RHEINSTAEDTER KARIN GER 280/17 301/18 270/28 332/14 1183/21 2358
  270/18 293/24 287/17 325/23 1175/16 
  550/18 594/25 557/18 657/16  
18 STIGEN VIGDIS NOR 280/18 296/28 295/7 328/20 1199/12 2355/59
  276/11 285/41 267/43 328/16 1156/25 
  556/10 581/36 562/16 656/19  
19 PARK YOUNG SUK COR 260/42 306/12 282/14 342/4 1190/18 2355/56
  255/33 291/33 295/10 324/25 1165/21 
  515/37 597/20 577/10 666/6  
20 CURTIL SOPHIE FRA 274/24 304/15 283/13 322/33 1183/22 2351
  245/43 293/23 300/6 330/14 1168/18 
  519/34 597/19 583/8 652/25  
21 ULRICH ERIKA SUI 295/3 304/14 265/37 322/31 1186/20 2335
  259/26 291/31 273/31 326/21 1149/28 
  554/14 595/23 538/34 648/26  
22 DAHLIN ALVA SWE 278/19 318/3 •271/27 331/15 1198/13 2332
  248/41 284/43 278/22 324/26 1134/34 
  526/28 602/16 549/23 655/20  
23 CHESSHER SHIRLEY VERA AUS 282/15 289/39 272/24 310/55 1153/27 2314
  282/6 291/32 267/44 321/34 1161/23 
  564/8 580/38 539/33 631/42  
24 VALENTA URSULA AUT 293/5 296/29 264/41 320/37 1173/24 2308
  253/36 299/18 262/51 321/36 1135/32 
  546/19 595/24 526/47 641/36  
25 STRAUSSBURG CAROL USA 268/32 290/36 260/47 323/28 1141/32 2307/
  257/29 280/47 285/18 344/2 1166/20 
  525/30 570/42 545/27 667/5  
26 TSCHANZ LOTTI SUI 265/34 299/21 280/16 316/44 1160/26 2307/
  272/17 292/27 276/24 307/58 1147/29 /45
  537/23 591/27 556/21 623/51  
27 ASHER JOYCE GBR 258/47 294/32 256/50 320/38 1128/39 2304
  256/32 296/22 300/5 324/29 1176/15 
  514/38 590/30 556/19 644/34  
28 PATTERSON GILLIAN GBR 270/30 295/31 273/22 312/50 1150/29 2302
  261/22 293/25 273/30 325/24 1152/26 
  531/24 588/32 546/26 637/40  
29 DACHNER MANUELA GER 258/46 292/34 251/56 322/32 1123/41 2300
  273/16 292/29 281/21 331/13 1177/14 
  531/25 584/34 532/42 653/23  
30 INOUE NORIKO JPN 250/50 287/42 278/18 323/29 1138/34 2296
  239/48 308/8 290/13 321/35 1158/24 
  489/52 595/22 568/13 644/33  
31 LEE HSIAO YENG ROC 259/44 300/20 280/17 312/51 1151/28 2287
  263/20 293/26 265/48 315/47 1136/31 
  522/32 593/26 545/28 627/46  
32. MARTIN REDECILLA MERC. ESP 284/11 288/40 272/23 318/43 1162/25 2284/
  254/34 279/49 267/45 322/31 1122/38 
  538/22 567/43 539/32 640/38  
33 KEMPNER ARCI BRA 283/14 279/52 259/49 329/18 1150/30 2284/
  230/58 285/39 288/15 331/11 1134/35 
  513/39 564/45 547/25 660/14  
34 VEGNADUZZO DENISE FRA 245/58 299/23 262/44 327/21 1133/38 2284/



  248/42 292/28 276/23 335/4 1151/27 
  493/49 591/29 538/35 662/11  
35 KASCH IRMHILD GER 262/39 287/43 267/31 321/34 1137/35 2272
  261/24 287/37 267/46 320/38 1135/33 
  523/31 574/39 534/38 641/35  
36 RACHMATSUMINAR INA 262/40 300/19 271/25 311/53 1144/31 2263
  254/35 303/11 252/58 310/54 1119/40 
  516/36 603/15 523/49 621/55  
37 PORTILLA  PENALBA  EUGENI ESP 249/52 281/50 268/30 323/30 1121/42 2261
  251/39 300/17 271/35 318/43 1140/30 
  500/46 581/37 539/31 641/37  
38 KAZIENKO LINDA CAN 270/28 289/37 266/33 309/56 1134/37 2258
  259/25 272/54 275/26 318/42 1124/37 
  529/26 561/46 541/29 627/44  
39 CHRITIANSEN GYRITH DEN 273/25 281/49 247/58 324/27 1125/40 2256
  249/40 292/30 276/24 314/48 1131/36 
  522/33 573/41 523/48 638/39  
40 MCDONALD JOAN CAN 266/33 307/10 242/61 321/34 1136/36 2245
  252/37 289/35 245/61 323/30 1109/44 
  518/35 596/21 487/59 644/31  
41 VAN LANDEGHEM M. JOSE BEL 264/35 288/41 262/43 327/22 1141/33 2238
  217/69 286/38 267/42 327/18 1097/48 
  481/55 574/40 529/44 654/22  
42 RAHBEK ERNA DEN 263/37 291/35 252/53 306/58 1112/47 2228
  242/45 300/16 274/29 300/64 1116/41 
  505/44 591/27 526/46 606/61  
43 MEIER CHRISTINE SUI 240/61 285/46 264/39 325/25 1114/46 2226
  242/46 279/48 269/41 322/32 1112/43 
  482/54 564/44 533/40 647/28  
44 DE MUYNCK JEANINE BEL 260/41 297/26 262/42 297/64 1116/44 2220
  231/55 284/42 273/32 316/45 1104/45 
  491/50 581/35 535/37 613/58  
45 VELLA SILVANA ITA 263/38 259/64 266/32 312/52 1100/48 2215
  244/44 285/40 274/28 312/50 1115/42 
  507/42 544/55 540/30 624/49  
46 OKAZAKI YOSHIKO JPN 258/45 275/43 242/60 320/36 1095/50 2214
  268/19 275/52 252/57 324/28 1119/39 
  526/29 550/48 494/57 644/32  
47 MYRICK NANCY USA 260/43 295/30 247/59 318/42 1120/43 2213
  234/53 289/36 266/47 304/61 1093/50 
  494/47 584/33 513/50 622/53  
48 JEHLE ESTER SUI 250/51 269/56 264/40 302/62 1085/53 2187
  256/31 278/50 270/38 298/65 1102/47 
  506/43 547/51 534/39 600/63  
49 LARSEN KARIN NOR 278/20 274/55 250/57 313/48 1115/45 2182
  232/54 265/61 256/52 314/49 1067/57 
  510/40 539/56 506/52 627/45  
50 JACOBS LALLA RSA 252/48 260/63 251/54 325/23 1088/51 2174
  239/49 272/55 253/56 322/33 1086/51 
  491/51 532/61 504/53 647/27  
51 WONG WU JIN-SU ROC 247/56 268/57 261/45 311/54 1087/52 2169
  221/66 281/45 270/37 310/53 1082/53 
  468/62 549/50 531/43 621/54  
52 PITRE MARIE CLAUDE CAN 263/36 264/59 266/34 304/59 1097/49 2155



  231/57 281/46 235/65 311/51 1058/60 
  494/48 545/53 501/54 615/57  
53 SHIERS CLAUDETTE RSA 251/49 237/70 265/35 299/63 1052/62 2154
  257/28 265/60 271/34 309/55 1102/46 
  508/41 502/68 536/36 608/60  
54 RUIZ GONZALES PAQUITA ESP 234/66 262/60 231/63 329/17 1056/60 2152
  236/51 276/51 269/40 315/46 1096/49 
  470/60 538/58 500/55 644/30  
55 BIGOTTI DONATELLA ITA 230/68 258/66 264/38 316/45 1068/56 2149
  258/27 239/70 264/49 320/40 1081/54 
  488/53 497/69 528/45 636/41  
56 VIEIRA AURINDA POR 272/27 289/38 224/66 280/72 1065/58 2147
  231/56 269/56 256/53 326/22 1082/52 
  503/45 558/47 480/64 606/62  
57 PRASETYO MURNININGSIH INA 232/67 254/67 254/51 316/46 1056/61 2126
  239/47 268/57 256/54 307/57 1070/56 
  471/59 522/63 510/51 623/52  
58 SAIMAN ZEFILIA INA 241/60 286/44 220/68 319/40 1066/57 2102
  222/64 263/62 245/60 306/60 1036/62 
  463/63 549/49 465/65 625/47  
59 ABE NORIKO JPN 215/71 236/71 269/29 296/67 1016/68 2089
  229/59 250/66 263/50 331/12 1073/55 
  444/70 486/70 532/41 627/43  
60 JENSEN LENE DEN 243/59 262/62 231/64 288/70 1024/65 2086
  237/50 282/44 250/59 293/68 1062/59 
  480/56 544/54 481/62 581/70  
61 LIN LI-CHU ROC 245/57 282/48 252/52 294/68 1073/54 2084
  226/62 256/63 228/67 301/62 1011/66 
  471/58 538/59 480/63 595/66  
62 SCHWANEN TINY HOL 248/53 286/45 240/62 285/71 1059/59 2070
  222/65 253/64 244/62 292/69 1011/65 
  470/61 539/57 484/60 577/71  
63 THILL YVETTE LUX 227/70 258/65 213/70 303/61 1001/69 2055
  229/61 266/59 239/64 320/37 1054/61 
  456/67 524/62 452/67 623/50  
64 VASQUEZ CLAUDIA BRA 236/64 268/58 201/72 314/47 1019/67 2053
  236/52 248/67 255/55 295/67 1034/63 
  472/57 516/65 456/66 609/59  
65 MENNDIBURO ISABEL BRA 247/55 275/54 260/48 290/69 1072/55 2047
  204/71 237/72 224/69 310/52 975/69 
  451/69 512/66 484/61 600/64  
66 PEREIRA DAISY BRA 186/73 243/69 226/65 318/41 973/71 2039
  217/68 274/53 269/39 306/59 1066/58 
  403/72 517/64 495/56 624/48  
67 PAPESCHI DONATELLA ITA 248/54 284/47 215/69 297/66 1044/64 2022
  206/70 251/65 223/70 298/66 978/68 
  454/68 535/60 438/69 595/67  
68 MANNING BARBARA RSA 239/62 249/68 260/46 297/65 1045/63 2016
  219/67 223/73 228/66 301/63 971/70 
  458/65 472/71 488/58 598/65  
69 DAROCHMAT JENNY INA 228/69 280/51 169/73 312/49 989/70 2015
  229/60 266/58 224/68 307/56 1026/64 
  457/66 546/52 393/71 619/56  
70 VAN GENDT KAREN RSA 235/65 262/61 223/67 304/60 1024/66 1966



  198/73 247/68 209/71 288/70 942/71 
  433/71 509/67 432/70 592/68  
71 TU TOU Ll-YUN ROC 237/63 223/73 205/71 265/73 930/73 1910
  224/63 239/69 242/63 275/72 980/67 
  461/64 462/72 447/68 540/72  
72 JOHNSON LYNETTE USA 294/4 325/1 295/6 345/2 1259/2 1873
  261/23 297/20 56/72 614/73 
  555/11 622/4 351/72 345/73  
73 ERDENER MACIDE TUR 187/72 223/72 251/55 308/57 969/72 1705
  199/72 237/71 19/73 281/71 736/72 
  386/73 460/73 270/73 589/69  
   
 GENTLEMEN SINGLE GRAND
PL NAME 90m 70m 50m 30m FITA TOTAL
1 PACE DARRELL USA 280/2 323/1 329/1 349/3 1281/1 2474
  255/5 299/11 299/19 340/6 1193/8 
  535/1 622/4 628/2 689/2  
2 MCKIIMNEY RICHARD USA 276/4 313/5 317/2 351/1 1257/2 2471
  250/8 314/2 311/4 339/8 1214/3 
  526/5 627/2 628/1 690/1  
3 BASTON RODNEY USA 270/7 319/2 301/18 350/2 1240/3 2464
  265/3 307/4 314/3 338/10 1224/1 
  535/2 626/3 615/6 688/3  
4 WITTIG HARRY GER 260/21 308/15 316/3 347/4 1231/5 2451
  269/1 306/5 308/9 337/15 1220/2 
  529/4 614/5 624/3 684/5  
5 RENIERS TINY HOL 286/1 301/24 305/11 340/17 1232/4 2426
  245/15 291/26 315/2 343/3 1194/7 
  531/3 592/23 620/4 683/6  
6 BLENKARNE MARK GBR 261/20 318/3 300/20 340/16 1219/7 2410
  237/25 310/3 309/8 335/22 1191/10 
  498/18 628/1 609/9 675/17  
7 FERRARI GIANCARLO ITA 268/11 305/20 297/26 338/22 1208/11 2402
  239/17 298/13 310/5 347/1 1194/6 
  507/10 603/14 607/12 685/4  
8 MATSUSHITA TAKAYOSHI JPN 264/16 299/29 301/19 331/46 1195/20 2401
  250/9 305/6 307/10 344/2 1206/4 
  514/7 604/11 608/10 675/19  
9 DE KONING PATRIK BEL 267/13 298/32 304/13 337/27 1206/15 2397
  247/12 314/1 292/30 338/11 1191/9 
  514/8 612/6 596/21 675/18  
10 FRIGO ROMEO SUI 255/29 315/4 302/17 334/36 1206/14 2392
  249/10 293/23 309/7 335/25 1186/11 
  504/14 608/7 611/8 669/28  
11 VERVINCK MARNIX BEL 259/25 308/14 306/10 342/10 1215/9 2375
  231/35 298/12 296/26 335/21 1160/19 
  490/29 606/9 602/15 677/9  
12 BEDNAR RICHARD USA 246/40 301/25 286/49 342/10 1175/32 2374
  250/7 300/10 315/1 334/27 1199/5 
  496/20 601/15 601/16 676/16  
13 DUMBRELL SCOTT MATTHEW AUS 261/19 311/11 310/6 346/5 1228/6 2367
  238/22 293/22 286/44 322/66 1139/33 
  499/16 604/12 596/22 668/29  
14 SCHOENBERG MANFRED SUI 257/28 306/17 308/7 344/6 1215/8 2366



  236/27 282/38 295/28 338/13 1151/26 
  493/26 588/29 603/14 682/7  
15 LE TYRANT ALBERT FRA 264/15 304/22 289/47 330/50 1187/22 2355
  249/11 296/15 289/39 334/26 1168/14 
  513/9 600/16 578/43 664/39  
16 PANDIANGAN DONALD INA 254/31 294/41 315/4 336/28 1199/18 2352
  236/28 289/31 296/25 332/34 1153/22 
  490/28 583/32 611/7 668/30  
17 BERKERS JOS HOL 248/36 299/28 296/30 334/37 1177/31 2351
  268/2 281/41 296/23 329/46 1174/12 
  516/6 580/34 592/25 663/41  
18 GARNREITER ARMIN GER 259/24 307/16 298/25 343/7 1207/12 2350
  212/61 285/35 310/6 336/19 1143/28 
  471/43 592/24 608/11 679/8  
19 PATERNESI ORLANDO ITA 246/43 289/50 311/5 333/39 1179/27 2345
  235/30 302/8 305/14 324/61 1166/16 
  481/37 591/25 616/5 657/53  
20 WRIGHT HANS EDWARD AUS 273/5 290/45 277/65 342/10 1182/25 2344/:
  231/34 300/9  297/21  334/27  1162/18  /74
  504/13 590/26 574/47 676/15  
21 SIMON FERNAND FRA 246/42 309/12 284/53 340/15 1179/26 2344/:
  232/32 290/30 306/11 337/16 1165/17 /65
  478/38 599/18 590/32 677/12  
22 INAGAWA TAKAHISA JPN 236/56 306/19 295/34 336/28 1173/33 2343
  237/26 287/34 305/13 341/4 1170/13 
  473/40 593/21 600/17 677/13  
23 SPIGARELLI SANTE ITA 269/9 313/7 295/35 330/49 1207/13 2338
  237/23 267/69 296/24 331/36 1131/37 
  506/11 580/35 591/29 661/44  
24 EMILIO RENATO BRA 273/6 292/43 284/52 329/54 1178/30 2336
  225/42 303/7 300/16 330/44 1158/20 
  498/17 595/19 584/34 659/51  
25 VERCAIGIME EMIEL BEL 279/3 289/49 308/8 338/23 1214/10 2331
  216/53 279/47 296/27 326/56 1117/46 
  495/23 568/50 604/13 664/37  
26 JACOBSEN JAN DEN 258/26 296/37 303/15 342/9 1199/17 2330/;
  231/36 280/45 289/37 331/40 1131/38 
  489/30 576/43 592/24 673/20  
27 MUELLER WILLI GER 248/38 288/52 305/12 338/19 1179/28 2330/;
  247/13 284/36 289/38 331/39 1151/27 
  495/24 572/46 594/23 669/26  
28 WU CHU MING ROC 239/52 290/46 300/22 331/47 1160/44 2327
  256/4 289/33 297/22 325/60 1167/15 
  495/22 579/39 597/20 656/55  
29 WRIGHT GARRY AUS 268/12 290/48 290/45 337/25 1185/24 2326
  214/57 296/17 291/34 340/5 1141/30 
  482/34 586/30 581/40 677/10  
30 MICHEL HANSRUEDI SUI 254/32 303/23 278/63 336&2

6
1172/34 2325/;

  238/21 296/14 285/47 334/29 1153/23 
  492/27 599/17 563/53 671/23  
31 KUSANO SHOJI JPN 250/35 313/7 303/16 329/53 1195/21 2325/:
  208/67 291/28 295/29 336/20 1130/40 
  458/52 604/13 598/18 665/35  



32 MITTERER PETER AUT 259/23 313/6 259/80 341/14 1172/35 2324
  222/45 295/18 306/12 329/48 1152/24 
  481/36 608/8 565/52 670/24  
33 BAUR AXEL GER 234/61 304/21 286/51 339/18 1163/42 2320
  237/24 291/25 292/31 337/17 1157/21 
  471/42 595/20 578/45 676/14  
34 SAVORY DENNIS GBR 245/44 299/31 297/29 330/50 1171/36 2310
  238/18 291/27 284/48 326/57 1139/32 
  483/32 590/27 581/36 656/56  
35 BJERENDAHLGERT SWE 269/8 297/35 299/23 338/20 1203/16 2307/;
  213/60 276/54 282/50 333/32 1104/53 
  482/33 573/45 581/38 671/22  
36 HILTBRAND MARTIAL SUI 243/48 308/13 308/9 327/61 1181/23 2307/:
  209/66 296/16 284/49 332/33 1121/44 
  452/53 604/10 592/28 659/49  
37 BRAUN ANDRE LUX 259/22 284/58 294/38 332/41 1169/39 2305/;
  217/51 294/21 287/41 338/13 1136/35 
  476/39 578/40 581/39 670/25  
38 FOCACCI GINO ITA 254/30 312/10 280/58 332/42 1178/29 2305/;
  251/6 272/60 275/64 329/49 1127/41 
  505/12 583/31 555/61 661/43  
39 TODT MALCOLM RSA 262/17 290/47 295/32 319/79 1166/40 2301
  238/19 273/57 291/33 333/30 1135/36 
  500/16 563/54 586/33 652/58  
40 SALMAIN HENRY FRA 247/39 270/77 291/42 337/24 1145/54 2297
  247/14 278/51 287/42 340/7 1154/25 
  494/25 548/65 578/44 677/11  
41 DE HONDT RENEE BEL 258/27 271/73 290/46 332/44 1151/49 2290
  238/20 291/24 275/63 335/24 1139/31 
  496/21 562/55 565/51 667/32  
42 JOHANSSON TOMAS SWE 248/37 286/53 279/60 336/28 1149/50 2286
  240/16 280/44 280/53 337/18 1137/34 
  448/31 566/52 559/58 673/21  
43 SCHULZE WOLFGANG AUT 241/50 300/27 291/43 338/21 1170/37 2285
  221/46 277/52 290/36 327/54 1115/47 
  462/47 577/42 581/36 665/34  
44 KAHHOFER RAINER AUT 236/57 289/51 294/44 327/60 1142/55 2284
  215/55 294/19 300/17 333/31 1142/29 
  451/55 583/33 590/31 660/45  
45 SVINGEN KAJ NOR 235/58 296/39 292/40 325/65 1148/52 2278
  228/40 283/37 299/18 320/69 1130/39 
  463/46 591/30 645/64  
46 ALLARDANDRE FRA 240/51 291/44 288/48 335/33 1154/45 2276
  221/47 281/42 292/32 328/53 1122/43 
  461/48 572/46 580/41 663/42  
47 COEN MICHAEL JOHN AUS 268/10 298/33 269/74 328/57 1163/41 2274
  214/59 290/29 277/58 330/45 1111/50 
  482/35 588/28 546/66 658/52  
48 VAN DRUNEN JAN HOL 243/47 296/36 294/36 336/28 1169/38 2272
  205/69 272/62 298/20 328/51 1103/54 
  448/58 568/51 592/26 664/38  
49 WEINHOLT BO SWE 244/45 285/55 300/21 320/76 1149/51 2268
  227/41 294/20 278/55 320/68 1119/45 
  471/41 579/36 578/42 649/73  



50 OLSEN KURT DEN 224/71 300/26 295/33 342/10 1161/43 2258
  235/29 270/66 275/62 317/75 1097/57 
  459/49 570/49 570/48 659/48  
51 MCAUSLAND BOB GBR 244/46 298/34 278/62 333/38 1153/46 2253
  215/56 281/39 274/65 330/42 1100/56 
  459/50 579/36 552/64 663/40  
52 SVENSSON ROLF SWE 266/14 272/71 277/66 333/40 1148/53 2242
  231/37 277/53 277/59 309/82 1094/59 
  497/19 549/64 554/62 642/70  
53 JOERGENSEN FREDDY NOR 219/75 279/75 304/14 334/35 1127/61 2241
  217/52 279/48 288/40 330/41 1114/49 
  436/64 549/63 592/26 664/36  
54 KONING JOHN HOL 233/64 281/58 292/39 329/55 1135/57 2240
  219/49 265/73 290/35 331/35 1105/52 
  452/54 546/66 582/35 660/47  
55 PROBST OSWALD AUT 223/72 281/60 294/37 332/43 1130/59 2239
  189/82 289/32 303/15 328/50 1109/51 
  412/79 570/48 579/19 660/46  
56 SMITH CHRIS CAN 238/54 296/38 277/64 320/77 1131/58 2233
  197/78 281/43 285/46 339/8 1102/55 
  435/66 577/41 562/55 659/50  
57 ADJIDJI ADANG INA 246/61 284/56 286/50 335/32 1151/48 2226
  202/72 266/72 276/61 331/37 1075/64 
  448/59 550/61 562/54 666/33  
58 WEINSTEIN AMNON ISR 233/63 280/62 297/28 326/63 1136/56 2209
  198/77 271/63 279/54 325/58 1073/65 
  431/70 551/60 576/46 651/59  
59 SIATKOWSKI STAN CAN 229/67 257/84 299/24 328/59 1113/65 2204
  229/39 269/67 270/70 323/65 1091/60 
  451/51 526/76 569/49 651/61  
60 ROSSEN FRITHIOF DEN 231/66 299/30 291/41 331/45 1152/47 2202
  209/65 250/83 268/71 323/64 1050/71 
  440/62 549/62 559/57 654/57  
61 WILLIAMS STEVE RSA 199/89 278/66 261/72 330/48 1078/74 2201
  232/33 267/71 286/43 338/12 1123/42 
  431/71 545/68 557/60 668/31  
62 LIPPERT RON CAN 212/81 312/9 281/55 323/70 1128/60 2195
  224/43 281/40 253/80 309/81 1067/66 
  436/63 593/22 534/69 623/78  
63 LIPSHITZ HOWARD ISR 219/76 279/64 278/61 320/74 1096/70 2190
  214/58 275/55 282/51 323/63 1094/58 
  433/68 554/57 560/56 643/66  
64 WEDEL JUAN CRC 234/59 268/79 273/69 327/62 1102/68 2189
  210/63 271/65 276/60 330/43 1087/62 
  444/60 539/73 549/65 657/54  
65 DEMUTH MARCEL LUX 224/70 295/40 247/87 323/69 1089/71 2178
  209/64 279/46 274/66 327/55 1089/61 
  433/67 574/44 521/76 650/62  
66 TRUTER JAMES RSA 217/77 284/57 233/92 328/56 1062/79 2177
  234/31 279/49 285/45 317/75 1115/48 
  451/56 563/53 518/78 645/63  
67 CHRISTENSEN TORBEN DEN 233/62 270/76 280/57 334/34 1117/62 2172
  197/78 250/84 273/67 335/23 1055/69 
  430/72 520/79 553/63 669/27  



68 TALBOT PHILIP CAN 208/83 279/63 297/27 328/57 1112/66 2160
  182/83 275/56 268/72 323/62 1048/72 
  390/85 554/56 565/50 651/60  
60 BALTHASAR MARCEL LUX 239/53 275/67 249/86 309/88 1072/75 2154
  231/38 267/70 265/75 319/70 1082/63 
  470/44 542/71 514/81 628/82  
70 AZEVEDO JORGE BRA 202/88 293/42 280/56 325/67 1100/69 2151
  218/50 251/81 277/56 305/84 1051/70 
  420/75 544/69 557/59 639/79  
71 SHARROCK VIC RSA 234/60 281/61 269/79 314/85 1089/73 2150
  199/76 272/61 259/77 331/37 1061/68 
  433/69 553/58 519/77 645/65  
72 PRIETO ESCASO JOSE ESP 251/34 272/70 270/73 322/71 1115/64 2149
  193/81 267/68 253/81 321/67 1034/77 
  444/61 539/72 523/74 643/67  
73 CHANG KANG YING ROC 216/78 259/83 250/85 320/73 1045/83 2106
  219/48 263/75 317/74 1061/67 
  435/65 522/78 512/82 637/75  
74 HSIEH HONG TEH ROC 223/73 269/78 281/54 316/82 1089/72 2100
  200/74 260/77 226/88 325/59 1011/80 
  423/74 529/75 507/83 641/71  
75 HADIAN HIDAYAT INA 222/74 273/69 245/88 326/64 1066/78 2099
  294/71 279/50 281/52 269/90 1033/78 
  426/73 552/59 526/73 595/88  
76 MILNE DAVID RHO 209/82 285/54 251/84 291/94 1036/86 2082
  197/78 260/78 277/57 312/80 1046/74 
  406/80 545/67 528/71 603/86  
77 RODRIGUES WILSON BRA 206/84 251/87 243/89 321/72 1021/89 2069
  211/62 273/58 256/79 308/83 1048/73 
  417/7 524/77 499/85 629/80  
78 SHUCHAO YANG ROC 202/86 272/72 273/70 315/83 1062/80 2067
  180/84 243/87 268/73 314/78 1005/82 
  382/86 515/80 541/67 629/81  
79 SUWARDJO BOY INA 237/55 265/80 254/83 312/87 1068/77 2063
  176/87 231/91 273/68 315/77 995/85 
  413/78 496/86 527/72 627/83  
80 SAAVEDRA GONZALES JOSE ESP 214/80 209/94 276/67 323/68 1022/88 2058
  201/73 271/64 246/85 318/75 1036/76 
  415/77 480/90 522/75 641/72  
81 LLOVEDA NOGUERA MANUEL ESP 202/87 257/85 268/75 313/86 1040/85 2049
  153/90 256/80 271/69 329/46 1009/81 
  355/90 513/81 539/68 642/69  
82 LORENZO GARCIA ARTURO ESP 203/85 254/86 279/59 308/89 1044/84 2043
  199/75 248/86 252/83 300/86 999/84 
  402/81 502/84 531/70 608/85  
83 ZEEVI SHIMSHON ISR 194/90 244/90 262/78 325/66 1025/87 2030
  178/85 260/79 253/82 314/79 1005/83 
  327/87 504/83 515/80 639/74  
84 JUNIOR WLADIMIR BRA 185/92 279/65 230/94 317/80 1011/90 2027
  167/88 264/74 267/74 318/72 1016/79 
  352/91 543/70 497/87 635/77  
85 VIEIRA CARLOS POR 185/92 242/91 240/90 319/78 986/92 2026
  216/54 249/85 257/78 318/73 1040/75 
  491/83 491/88 497/86 637/76  



86 ERER KEMAL TUR 225/69 271/74 256/82 317/81 1069/76 2018
  177/86 222/92 249/84 201/85 949/88 
  402/82 493/87 505/84 618/84  
87 DELAYE LOUIS MON 215/79 248/89 275/68 315/84 1053/81 2010
  146/92 242/89 241/86 328/52 957/87 
  361/89 490/89 516/79 643/68  
88 BEINVENU PIERRE MON 232/65 236/92 240/91 205/92 1002/91 1922
  167/89 243/88 213/89 296/88 919/89 
  399/84 479/91 453/89 591/89  
89 CINELLO CORNLE LUX 167/94 225/93 230/89 302/91 924/94 1914
  205/70 251/82 237/87 990/86  
  302/88 476/92 467/88 599/87  
90 CRESTO GILLES MON 188/91 251/88 265/77 273/95 977/93 1831
  149/91 262/76 184/91 259/91 854/90 
  337/92 513/82 449/90 532/91  
91 HOLMBERG TORE JAN NOR 262/18 264/81 265/76 320/75 1111/67 1589
  206/68 272/59 478/92 
  468/45 536/74 265/94 320/94  
92 BARRIENTOS CARLOS CRC 84/95 180/95 226/95 307/90 797/95 1582
  136/93 155/93 210/90 284/89 785/91 
  220/95 335/93 436/91 591/90  
93 NESS KJELL IVAR NOR 226/68 261/82 258/81 302/92 1047/82 1510
  223/44 240/90 463/93 
  449/57 501/85 258/95 302/95  
94 KAMEI TAKASHI JPN 251/33 306/18 296/31 343/7 1196/19 1196
95 LEWIS TONY GBR 242/49 274/68 272/71 329/52 1117/63 1117
 
 
 
 GENTLEMEN TEAMS  
   
1 USA/ USA PACE DARREL 2474  
  MCKINNEY RICHARD 2471  
  BASTON RODNEY 2464 7409 
  BEDNAR RICHARD 2374  
   
2 GER/ DEUTSCHLAND WITTIG HARRY 2451  
  GARNREITER ARMIN 2350  
  MULLER WILLI 2330 7131 
  BAUR AXEL 2320  
   
3 BEL/ BELGIEN DE KONING PATRICK 2397  
  VERVINVK MARNIX 2375  
  VERCAIGNE EMIEL 2331 7103 
  DE HONDTRENE 2290  
   
4 ITA/ ITALIEN FERRARI GIANCARLO 2402  
  PATERNESI ORLANDO 2345  
  SPIGARELLI SANTE 2338 7085 
  FOCACCI GINO 2305  
   
5 SUI/ SCHWEIZ FRIGO ROMEO 2392  
  SCHOENBERG MANFRED 2366  
  MICHEL HANSRUEDI 2325 7083 



  HILTBRAND MARTIAL 2307  
   
6 JPN/ JAPAN MATSUSHITA TAKAYOSHI 2401  
  KUSANO SHOJI 2345  
  INAGAWA TOKUHISA 2343 7069 
  KAMEI TAKASHI 1196  
   
7 HOL/ NIEDERLANDE RENIERS TINY 2426  
  BERKERS JOS 2351  
  VAN DRUNEN JAN 2272 7049 
  KONING JOHN 2240  
   
8 AUS/ AUSTRALIEN DUMBRELL SCOTT 

MATTHEW 
2367  

  WRIGHT HANS EDWARD 2344  
  WRIGHT GARRY 2326 7037 
  COEN MICHAEL JOHN 2274  
   
9 FRA/ FRANKRElCH LE TYRANT ALBERT 2355  
  SIMON FERNAND 2344  
  SALMAIN HENRI 2297 6996 
  ALLARD ANDRE 2276  
   
10 GBR/ GROSSBRITANNIEN BLENKARNE MARK 2410  
  SAVORY DENNIS 2310  
  MCAUSLAND BOB 2253 6973 
  LEWIS TONY 1117  
   
11 AUT/ OESTERREICH MITTERER PETER 2324  
  SCHULZE WOLFGANG 2285  
  KAHOFER RAINER 2284 6893 
  PROBST OSWALD 2239  
   
12 SWE/ SCHWEDEN BJERENDAHLGERT 2307  
  JOHANSSON TOMAS 2286  
  WEINHOLT BO 2268 6861 
  SVENSSON ROLF 2242  
   
13 DEN/ DANEMARK JACOBSEN JAN 2330  
  OLSEN KURT 2258  
  ROSSEN FRITHIOF 2202 6790 
  CHRISTENSEN TORBEN 2172  
   
15 RSA/ SUDAFRIKA TODD MALCOLM 2301  
  WILLIAMS STEVE 2201  
  TRUTERJAMES 2177 6679 
  SHARROCKVIC 2150  
   
15 INA/ INDONESIEN PANDIANGAN DONALD 2352  
  ADJIDJI ADANG 2226  
  HADIAN HIDAYAT 2099 6677 
  SUWARDJO BOY 2063  
   
16 CAN/ CANADA SMITH CHRIS 2233  



  LIPPERT RON 2205  
  SIATKOWSKI STAN 2204 6642 
  TALBOT PHILIP 2160  
   
17 LUX/ LUXEMBURG BRAUN ANDRE 2305  
  DEMUTH MARCEL 2178  
  BALTHASAR MARCEL 2154 6637 
  CINELLO CORNEL 1914  
   
18 BRA/ BRASILIEN EMILIO RENATO 2336  
  AZEVEDO JORGE 2151  
  RODRIGUES WILSON 2069 6566 
  JUNIOR WLADIMIR 2027  
   
19 ROC/ TAIWAN WU CHU MING 2327  
  CHANG KANG YING 2106  
  SHIEH HONG TEH 2100 6533 
  SHU CHAO YANG 2067  
   
20 ISR/ ISRAEL WEINSTEIN AMNON 2209  
  LIPSHITZ HOWARD 2190  
  ZEEVI SHIMSHON 2030 6429 
   
21 ESP/ SPANIEN PRIETO ESCASO JOSE 2149  
  SAAVEDRA GONZALES 

JOSE 
2058  

  LLOREDA NOGUERA 
MANUEL 

2047 6250 

  LORENZO GARCIA ARTURO 2043  
   
22 NOR/ NORWEGEN SVINGEN KAJ 2278  
  JOERGENSEN FREDDY 2241  
  HOLMBERG TORE JAN 1589 6108 
  NESS KJELL IVAR 1510  
   
23 MON/ MONACO DELAYE LOUIS 2010  
  BIENVENU PIERRE 1922  
  CRESTO GILLES 1831 5763 
   
 TEAM-WOMEN  
   
1 COR/ KOREA PARK YOUNG SUK 2414  
  KIM JIN HO 2507  
  HWANG SOOK ZOO 2420 7341 
  AN JEA SOON 2355  
   
2 AUS/ AUSTRALIEN TOY CAROLE MARY 2443  
  DONOVAN TERRY EVA 2440  
  FELDT LEAH MARGARET 2365 7248 
  CESSHER SHIRLEY VERA 2314  
   
3 GBR/ GROSSBRITANNIEN WILLCOX SUE 2406  
  FENWICK RACHEL 2401  
  ASHER JOYCE 2304 7111 
  PATTERSON GILLIAN 2302  



   
4 GER/ DEUTSCHLAND STROER INGEBORG 2404  
  RHEINSTAEDTER KARIN 2358  
  DACHNER MANUELA 2300 7062 
  KASCH IRMHILD 2272  
   
5 FRA/ FRANKREICH BAZIN MARIE JOSE 2379  
  CURTIL SOPHIE 2351  
  VEGNADUZZO DENISE 2284 7014 
   
6 USA/ USA ADAMS JUDI 2470  
  STRAUSBURG CAROL 2307  
  MYRICK NANCY 2213 6990 
  JOHNSON LYNETTE 1873  
   
7 JPN/ JAPAN FUJITA MASAKO 2441  
  INOUE NORIKO 2296  
  OKAZAKI YOSHIKO 2214 6951 
  ABE NORIKO 2089  
   
8 SUI/ SCHWEIZ ULRICH ERIKA 2335  
  TSCHANZ LOTTE 2307  
  MEIER CHRISTINE 2226 6868 
  JEHLE ESTHER 2187  
   
9 DEN/ DANEMARK BERG MARIANNE 2371  
  CHRISTIANSEN GYRITH 2256  
  RAHBEK ERNA 2228 6855 
  JENSEN LENE 2086  
   
10 ITA/ ITALIEN CAPETTA FRANCA 2435  
  VELLA SILVANA 2215  
  BIGOTTI DONATELLA 2149 6799 
  PAPESCHI DONATELLA 2022  
   
11 ESP/ SPANIEN MARTIN REDECILLA 

MERCEDES 
2284  

  PORTILLO PENALBA MA 
EUGENIA 

2261  

  RUIZ GONZALES PAQUITA 2152 6697 
   
12 CAN/ CANADA KAZIENKO LINDA 2258  
  MCDONALD JOAN 2245  
  PITRE MARIE CLAUDE 2155 6658 
   
13 ROC/ TAIWAN LEE HSIAO YENG 2287  
  WONG WU JIN SU 2169  
  LIN LICHU 2084 6540 
  TUTOU LI YUN 1910  
   
14 INA/ INDONESIEN RACHMAT SUMINAR 2263  
  PRASETYO MURNININGSIH 2126  
  SAIMAN ZEFILIA 2102 6491 
  DORACHMAT JENNY 2015  
   



15 BRA/ BRASILIEN KEMPNER ARCI 2284  
  VASQUEZ CLAUDIA 2053  
  MENNDIBURO ISABEL 2047 6384 
  PEREIRA DAISY 2039  
   
15 RSA/ SUDAFRIKA JACOBS LALLA 2174  
  SHIERS CLAUDETTE 2154  
  MANNING BARBARA 2016 6344 
  VAN GENDT KAREN 1966  
 


